Other: Airtec BT-67 11/28/17 - 11/29/17

Aircraft: Other: Airtec BT-67 - 18M008
Flight Number: OIB-Basler Science Flight #1
Payload Configuration: OIB Basler Antarctica 17

Nav Data Collected: No
Total Flight Time: 6.3 hours

Submitted by: John Woods on 11/29/17
Flight Segments:
From: NZWD To: NZWD
Start: 11/28/17 19:10 Z Finish: 11/29/17 01:30 Z
Flight Time: 6.3 hours
Log Number: 18M008 PI: Nathan Kurtz

Funding Source:
Purpose of Flight:

Comments:

Bruce Tagg - NASA - SMD - ESD Airborne Science Program

Science

Victoria D Mission.

Flight Hour Summary:

18M008
Flight Hours Approved in SOFRS 180
Total Used 217
Total Remaining .37
18MO008 Flight Reports
Purpose of g Running Hours Miles

Date Flt# Flight Duration Total Remaining Flown
11/11/17 - OIB-Transit leg .
111217 #1b Transit 6.3 6.3 173.7
11/12/17 OIB-Transit leg #2 Transit 4.6 10.9 169.1
11/12/17 - . .
111317 OIB-Transit leg #2 Transit 6.2 17.1 162.9
11/13/17 OIB-Transit leg #4 Transit 7 24.1 155.9
11/13/17 OIB-Transit leg #4 Transit 3.4 27.5 152.5
11/13/17 OIB-Transit leg #4 Transit 7 34.5 145.5
11/16/17 OIB-Transit leg #4 Transit 4.8 39.3 140.7
11/17/17 OIB-Transit leg #5 Transit 7.6 46.9 133.1
11/17/17 - . .
11/18/17 OIB-Transit leg #5 Transit 4.2 51.1 128.9
11/21/17 Ski test flight Check 1.8 52.9 127.1
11/26/17 - OIB-Basler Test
112717 Flight Check 2.9 55.8 124.2
11/27/17 OlB-Basler Mx  jaintenance 0.8 56.6 123.4
_— Flight
112717 ChiesLtLH Check 0.3 56.9 123.1
_— engine
11/28/17 - OIB-Basler .
11/29/17 Science Flight #1  Science 6.3 63.2 1168
11/30/17 - OIB-Basler .
12/01/17 Science Flight #2  SCience 75 0.7 1093
12/01/17 - OIB-Basler .
12/02/17 Science Flight #3 Sclence 8 8.7 101.3

OIB-Basler .
12/02/17 Science Flight #4 Science 6.3 85 95
12/02/17 - OlIB-Basler .
12/03/17 Science Flight #5 SCience S A £
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% g(':?e'r?(f‘:flright 45 Science 8.2 99.7 80.3
12/04/17 gé?e'r?fesflright 47 Science 5.9 105.6 74.4
12/04/17 ;’;ﬁ”;f” training o proficiency 0.3 105.9 74.1
% gé?;f;sfﬁght g Science 45 110.4 69.6 0
% glif:esfﬁght 4o Science 5.9 116.3 63.7
12/08/17 mz;ss:gli?uh; -0l \jaintenance 0.8 117.1 62.9
% gtl:ir?(?esﬁlright 410 Science 4.3 121.4 58.6
12/14/17 gtl:lige-r?c?esflright 4y Science 7.4 128.8 51.2
% g(':'i?’jf‘esflright 41 Science 6.7 1355 44.5
12/15/17 gcl:liae-r?(?esflright 415 Science 3.4 138.9 41.1
% gtlzliae-r?c?esflright #14 Science 7.2 146.1 33.9
% gtlzi-r?;sflright #15 Science 5.8 151.9 28.1
% gclzliaér?zi:llglright #16 Science 6 157.9 22.1
12/26/17 ?:;Zf‘f\:i;th ., Transit 4.7 162.6 17.4
12/26/17 OlB-Baser  Transit 8 170.6 9.4
12/27/17 ?r':r;z?f\:irrth 5 Transit 5.4 176 4
12/28/17 ?r'aBr;SBi?f\:grrth ,  Transit 4.7 180.7 0.7
% ?:;Z?f\:irrth g Transit 7.2 187.9 7.9
% ?::r;z?f\:irrth g Transit 7.2 195.1 -15.1
12/29/17 ?:;Z‘;"f\:irrth . Transit 6.3 201.4 21.4
12/30/17 ?:;Z‘;"f\:i:th g  Transi 3.9 205.3 253
% ?:;fo\:irrth o  Transit 6.9 212.2 -32.2
12/31/17 ?r';ssi?f\:irrth 1o Transit 4.8 217 -37

Flight Reports began being entered into this system as of 2012 flights. If there were flights flown under an earlier log number
the flight reports are not available online.
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